
Baraga Township Board of Trustees

           2017-20182015-2016 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, April 13, 2017 Baraga Township Hall 6:00 PM

Thursday, May 11, 2017 Keweenaw Bay Fire Hall 6:00 PM

Thursday, June 8, 2017 Baraga Township Hall 6:00 PM

Wednesday, July 12, 2017 Baraga Township Hall 6:00 PM

Thursday, August 10, 2017 Baraga Township Hall 6:00 PM

Thursday, September 14, 2017 Pelkie Fire Hall 6:00 PM

Thursday, October 12, 2017 Baraga Township Hall 6:00 PM

Thursday, November 9, 2017 Baraga Township Hall 6:00 PM

Thursday, December 14, 2017 Baraga Township Hall 6:00 PM

Thursday, January 11, 2018 Baraga Township Hall 6:00 PM

Thursday, February 8, 2018 Baraga Township Hall 6:00 PM

Thursday, March 8, 2018 Baraga Township Hall 6:00 PM

www.baragatownship.org

http://www.baragatownship.org/

